
BWS/TERMDATES/2023-2024/DH(A) (30-06-2023) 

BISHOP WORDSWORTH’S SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2023-2024 

AUTUMN 2023 

First half of term begins  Friday 1 September 2023 – Staff Training Day 
Year 12 

Monday 4 September 2023 
      Year 12 
     Tuesday 5 September 2023 
      Year 7  

Year 9 (am only) 
     Wednesday 6 September 2023 
      Whole School 
First half of term ends   Thursday 19 October 2023 (for all pupils except Y12) 

     Friday 20 October 2023 – Y12 Study Skills Day 

Half term break   20 October – 29 October 2023 inclusive  

Second half of term begins  Monday 30 October 2023 

Second half of term ends  Friday 15 December 2023 

Christmas break   16 December 2023 – 7 January 2024 inclusive 

SPRING 2024 

First half of term begins   Monday 8 January 2024 

First half of term ends   Thursday 8 February 2024 (for all pupils except Y12) 

     Friday 9 February 2024 – Y12 HE & Careers Conference 

Half term break   9 February – 18 February 2024 inclusive 

Second half of term begins  Monday 19 February 2024 

Second half of term ends  Thursday 28 March 2024 

Easter break    29 March – 14 April 2024 inclusive 

SUMMER 2024 

First half of term begins  Monday 15 April 2024 

First half of term ends   Friday 24 May 2024 

Half term break   25 May – 3 June 2024 inclusive  
(The School will be open for External Examinations on 3 June) 

Second half of term begins  Tuesday 4 June 2024 

Second half of term ends  Friday 12 July 2024 

BANK HOLIDAYS 

Christmas Day 25 December Easter Monday       1 April 
Boxing Day 26 December May Day       6 May 
New Year’s Day   1 January Spring Holiday     27 May 
Good Friday  29 March Summer Holiday     26 August 
    

NOTES:  Five of the days are to be used for Staff Training.  These will be as follows: 

1. Friday 1 September  2. Friday 20 October (Y12 Study Skills Day) 
3. Friday 9 February (HE & Careers Day for Y12) 4. Monday 3 June 

A fifth “day” is taken in after-school departmental & staff development meetings held in the course of the year. 

 

 

 

 

  

  


